
3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1253 96.0 1Foxrest Special Brew Avery Girl

1251 85.0 2Jovie Paige

1254 NQEnroute's Crafted to Reign



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1306 99.0 1Scarlet Twig

1308 99.0 2Suntana's Tell The World Eden Shines V Kashmira

1304 96.0 3FoxRest Game On!

1301 ABSKismet He's A Keeper



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score PlaceDog

1353 94.0 1Norwoods Betwixt and Between

1352 89.0 2Noli II

1351 83.0 3Crimson's Spill The Tea



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1305 100.0 1Cedarwood's Come And Dance With Me, everyday

1401 NQA Walk In The Park



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1481 100.0 1McMatt's Silver Lining

1480 100.0 2Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard

1473 100.0 3Himark's I'm Ready To Play

1478 100.0 4Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In the Moonlight

1477 99.0Pearl Kichline

1483 99.0Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday

1484 98.0Cedarwood's Shooting Starr

1486 98.0Enroute's Hold My Drink!

1471 95.0Korra Lynn Ruth

1492 94.0Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff

1470 88.0My Maggie Rose

1482 NQGriffin's Gone Nuclear



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1551 98.0 1Casino's Frankly Speaking

1552 97.0 2Kelsey Jo



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1481 100.0 1McMatt's Silver Lining

1480 100.0 2Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard

1484 100.0 3Cedarwood's Shooting Starr

1495 99.0 4Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler

1478 99.0Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In the Moonlight

1477 99.0Pearl Kichline

1486 98.0Enroute's Hold My Drink!

1473 97.0Himark's I'm Ready To Play

1471 96.0Korra Lynn Ruth

1492 95.0Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff

1491 90.0Pink Begonia's Shades of Pemberly

1475 88.0Peregrine Live To Tell

1483 88.0Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday

1470 85.0My Maggie Rose

1490 75.0SSS's My Country Boy Zeke



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score PlaceDog

1471 100.0 1Korra Lynn Ruth

1478 99.0 2Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In the Moonlight

1483 99.0 3Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday

1473 98.0 4Himark's I'm Ready To Play

1497 97.0Kim-Ne-Dar's Jedi Master

1477 97.0Pearl Kichline

1492 97.0Sodor's She's The Wright Stuff

1480 90.0Grand Oakes Oreo Blizzard

1476 89.0Itoba Road Warrior

1472 89.0Southcross Indian Summer

1481 89.0McMatt's Silver Lining

1487 88.0Bailiwick Quinn It To Win It

1493 88.0Shebogi's K's Kondo

1470 76.0My Maggie Rose

1496 WDAireloom Tawnytyke Krispy Kreme Donut

1484 NQCedarwood's Shooting Starr

1474 ABSLookout Sky's The Limit

1494 ABSKimmerly's Beer For My Horses - Guinness

1489 ABSWestern Hills Captain Serious



3/22/2025

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score PlaceDog

1702 100.0 1Southcross Indian Summer

1704 97.0 2Kim-Ne-Dar's Jedi Master

1701 86.0 3Payson Ruddell

1708 77.0 4Shebogi's K's Kondo

1706 71.0Tawnytyke U.S. Marshal

1705 70.0Lookout Sky's The Limit


